Au to m a t i o n  Sys te m s
M o t i o n  &  D r i ve s
S e n s i n g
Co nt ro l  Co m p o n e nt s
Sw i tc h i n g  Co m p o n e nt s
S a fe t y
Solution Selection Guide
2015-2016

B
For complete specifications and additional models and accessories visit www.omron247.comB-10
Ordering Information
2 CPU
Max. Digital
I/O points
Program
capacity
Data
memory
capacity
Logic
execution
speed
Max. I/O
units
Additional functions Model
5120 250K steps 448K words 20 ns 80 – CS1H-CPU67H
71 Supports duplex power supply and I/O
hot-swapping
CS1D-CPU67S
68 CPU for full dual-redundancy CS1D-CPU67H
CPU for full dual-redundancy, with loop
control board
CS1D-CPU67P
120K steps 256K words 80 – CS1H-CPU66H
60K steps 128K words 80 – CS1H-CPU65H
71 Supports duplex power supply and I/O
hot-swapping
CS1D-CPU65S
68 CPU for full dual-redundancy CS1D-CPU65H
CPU for full dual-redundancy, with loop
control board
CS1D-CPU65P
30K steps 64K words 80 – CS1H-CPU64H
20K steps – CS1H-CPU63H
60K steps 40 ns – CS1G-CPU45H
1280 30K steps 40 – CS1G-CPU44H
35 Supports duplex power supply and I/O
hot-swapping

Control Applications, Offers
Precision and Space Savings
Ordering Information
Description Inputs/power
supply
Outputs Analog input/
comparators
8-digit
counter/
comparators
Model
10-POINT CPU PROGRAMMABLE RELAY UNITS
10 I/O CPU Expandable
up to 34 I/O
6 100 to 240 VAC 4 Relays — Yes / 4 ZEN-10C1AR-A-V2
12 to 24 VDC 2 Ch. 0 - 10V / 4 ZEN-10C1DR-D-V2
Transistors ZEN-10C1DT-D-V2
10 I/O CPU Economy
model (non-
expandable)
100 to 240 VAC Relays — ZEN-10C3AR-A-V2
12 to 24 VDC 2 Ch. 0 - 10V / 4 ZEN-10C3DR-D-V2
9 I/O CPU with RS-485
Communications
Expandable up to 33
I/O
100 to 240 VAC 3 — ZEN-10C4AR-A-V2
12 to 24 VDC 2 Ch. 0 - 10V / 4 ZEN-10C4DR-D-V2
20-POINT CPU PROGRAMMABLE RELAY UNITS
20 I/O CPU Expandable
up to 44 I/O
12 100 to 240 VAC 8 Relays — Yes / 4 ZEN-20C1AR-A-V2
12 to 24 VDC 2 Ch. 0 - 10V / 4 ZEN-20C1DR-D-V2
Transistors ZEN-20C1DT-D-V2
20 I/O CPU Economy
model (non-
expandable)
100 to 240 VAC Relays — ZEN-20C3AR-A-V2
12 to 24 VDC 2 Ch. 0 - 10V / 4 ZEN-20C3DR-D-V2
I/O EXPANSION UNITS
8 I/O Expansion units 4 100 to 240 VAC 4 Relays – – ZEN-8E1AR
12 to 24 VDC – – ZEN-8E1DR
Transistors – – ZEN-8E1DT
ZEN ACCESSORIES
ZEN Support Software ZEN-SOFT01V4
ZEN Programming cable - Serial to ZEN (2 m) ZEN-CIF01
Memory cassette – Copies program to multiple units ZEN-ME01
ZEN Battery – Use with controller CPU to provide 10 years of memory protection to prevent data loss
in the event of an extended power outage (45 H x 17.5 W x 44 D mm)
ZEN-BAT01
ZEN Starter Kit
Description Model
AC I/O Kit with ZEN-10C1AR-A-V2 ZEN-STARTER01-V2
DC I/O Kit with ZEN-10C1DR-D-V2 ZEN-STARTER02-V2
The kit includes: 10 I/O CPU, PC
programming cable (RS-232 to Zen), Support
Software, Manuals and Simulator Switches:
ZEN Programmable Relays